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Place Temps Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Nation Moyenne
Place Time Number Surname Name Category Country Average

1 22 min 36 33 FULLERTON Faye WOMEN Grande Bretagne 16.673 km/h
2 22 min 39 42 BRITTON Fionnuala WOMEN Irlande 16.636 km/h
3 22 min 41 50 ZOUGLIALI Ikram WOMEN Maroc 16.611 km/h
4 22 min 47 8 STEWART Eliza WOMEN Australie 16.538 km/h
5 23 min 06 55 MOREIRA Sara WOMEN Portugal 16.312 km/h
6 23 min 18 9 VERNON Melinda WOMEN Australie 16.172 km/h
7 23 min 19 32 JOHNSON Stacey WOMEN Grande Bretagne 16.160 km/h
8 23 min 20 41 BYRNE Linda WOMEN Irlande 16.149 km/h
9 23 min 22 37 BIENSTEIN Heike WOMEN Allemagne 16.126 km/h

10 23 min 24 49 BOUFARES Fatima WOMEN Maroc 16.103 km/h
11 23 min 25 11 SCHENKEL Sandra WOMEN Belgique 16.091 km/h
12 23 min 25 34 TUNSTALL Sarah WOMEN Grande Bretagne 16.091 km/h
13 23 min 36 30 MILTON Felicity WOMEN Grande Bretagne 15.966 km/h
14 23 min 39 45 QUAGLIA Emma WOMEN Italie 15.932 km/h
15 23 min 44 47 DE SOCCIO Adelina WOMEN Italie 15.876 km/h
16 23 min 45 25 GUET Helene WOMEN France 15.865 km/h
17 23 min 45 44 VALENTINA Costanza WOMEN Italie 15.865 km/h
18 23 min 46 31 WOODVINE Andrea WOMEN Grande Bretagne 15.854 km/h
19 23 min 49 22 GARCIA FERNAND Alba WOMEN Espagne 15.821 km/h
20 23 min 55 7 STARRAT Lucy WOMEN Australie 15.755 km/h
21 24 min 01 51 FARAJ Rahma WOMEN Maroc 15.689 km/h
22 24 min 03 24 BARRACHINA FERNANDEZ Gema WOMEN Espagne 15.667 km/h
23 24 min 04 40 DURKAN Ciara WOMEN Irlande 15.657 km/h
24 24 min 05 39 BYRNE Deirdre WOMEN Irlande 15.646 km/h
25 24 min 09 61 RETIEF Marelise Nicolette WOMEN Afrique du Sud 15.602 km/h
26 24 min 12 15 SEXTON Leslie WOMEN Canada 15.570 km/h
27 24 min 17 21 GOMEZ MARTIN Raquel WOMEN Espagne 15.517 km/h
28 24 min 17 14 CLIFF Rachel WOMEN Canada 15.517 km/h
29 24 min 25 13 CARSON Lindsay WOMEN Canada 15.432 km/h
30 24 min 27 35 LUTZ Susanne WOMEN Allemagne 15.411 km/h
31 24 min 28 48 VASARI Giorgia WOMEN Italie 15.401 km/h
32 24 min 30 38 HEUCK Ingalena WOMEN Allemagne 15.380 km/h
33 24 min 36 27 MOUTHON Elodie WOMEN France 15.317 km/h
34 24 min 37 63 ONGUN Hulya WOMEN Turquie 15.307 km/h
35 24 min 37 56 COSTA Filomena WOMEN Portugal 15.307 km/h
36 24 min 39 6 DELANEY Bridey WOMEN Australie 15.286 km/h
37 24 min 42 60 FILMATER Myrette Adelle WOMEN Afrique du Sud 15.255 km/h
38 24 min 43 23 SANCHEZ ZABALLOS Maria WOMEN Espagne 15.245 km/h
39 24 min 44 28 NAVEZ Claire WOMEN France 15.235 km/h
40 24 min 50 53 CROFT Ruth WOMEN Nouvelle Zelande 15.173 km/h
41 24 min 53 26 LEONARD Jenny WOMEN France 15.143 km/h
42 24 min 54 58 MACHADO Ericilia WOMEN Portugal 15.133 km/h
43 24 min 59 36 RICHTER Rhea WOMEN Allemagne 15.082 km/h
44 25 min 02 43 MORRISON Aileen WOMEN Irlande 15.052 km/h
45 25 min 05 12 ANGRAND Leila WOMEN Canada 15.022 km/h
46 25 min 07 16 SIM Heather WOMEN Canada 15.002 km/h
47 25 min 07 5 CLARKE Elizabeth WOMEN Australie 15.002 km/h
48 25 min 21 19 HAN Zhenying WOMEN Chine 14.864 km/h
49 25 min 32 1 SMACH Zedjiga WOMEN Algerie 14.757 km/h
50 25 min 35 29 RIOU Morgane WOMEN France 14.728 km/h
51 25 min 54 2 HASSANI Saloua WOMEN Algerie 14.548 km/h
52 26 min 03 57 SILVA Laura WOMEN Portugal 14.464 km/h
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53 26 min 06 62 VAN ROOYEN Nicolene WOMEN Afrique du Sud 14.437 km/h
54 26 min 22 46 ROBAUDO Giorgia WOMEN Italie 14.291 km/h
55 26 min 35 54 FERREIRA Tania WOMEN Portugal 14.174 km/h
56 26 min 40 59 DE VILLIERS Helena Maria WOMEN Afrique du Sud 14.130 km/h
57 26 min 45 3 BETICHE Amina WOMEN Algerie 14.086 km/h
58 26 min 47 10 REINGRUBER Renate WOMEN Autriche 14.068 km/h
59 27 min 07 4 MEHAL Cherifa WOMEN Algerie 13.896 km/h
60 28 min 07 20 JI Guangcai WOMEN Chine 13.401 km/h
61 33 min 13 18 PENG Meng WOMEN Chine 11.344 km/h
62 33 min 13 17 SU Rina WOMEN Chine 11.344 km/h
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Place Temps Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Nation Moyenne
Place Time Number Surname Name Category Country Average

1 36 min 14 163 ELQADY Najim MEN Maroc 17.818 km/h
2 36 min 19 106 ADAMS Liam MEN Australie 17.777 km/h
3 36 min 24 147 HOHL Stephan MEN Allemagne 17.736 km/h
4 36 min 30 137 MAYAUD Denis MEN France 17.688 km/h
5 36 min 35 160 BONA Francesco MEN Italie 17.647 km/h
6 36 min 38 144 VERNON Andrew MEN Grande Bretagne 17.623 km/h
7 36 min 42 135 MALATY Benjamin MEN France 17.591 km/h
8 36 min 45 136 MASCIOTRA Julien MEN France 17.567 km/h
9 36 min 52 130 GUERRA POLO Javier MEN Espagne 17.512 km/h

10 37 min 00 103 CHETTAH Brahim MEN Algerie 17.449 km/h
11 37 min 01 115 PRUELLER Florian MEN Autriche 17.441 km/h
12 37 min 06 151 CLOHISEY Michael MEN Irlande 17.402 km/h
13 37 min 17 108 HAMER Chris MEN Australie 17.316 km/h
14 37 min 19 142 GERRARD Keith MEN Grande Bretagne 17.301 km/h
15 37 min 19 131 SANTOS - OLMO PALACIOS Pedro Antonio MEN Espagne 17.301 km/h
16 37 min 23 132 HURTADO SANJURJO Manuel MEN Espagne 17.270 km/h
17 37 min 26 141 BUGDEN Robert MEN Grande Bretagne 17.247 km/h
18 37 min 27 165 RIBEIRO Pedro MEN Portugal 17.239 km/h
19 37 min 30 140 NAEL Thibaud MEN France 17.216 km/h
20 37 min 35 159 STOLA Vincenzo MEN Italie 17.178 km/h
21 37 min 41 171 GELANT Elroy MEN Afrique Du Sud 17.132 km/h
22 37 min 42 107 CROWTHER Sam MEN Australie 17.125 km/h
23 37 min 44 175 RUFENACHT Rolf MEN Suisse 17.110 km/h
24 37 min 45 143 FRASER Rory MEN Grande Bretagne 17.102 km/h
25 37 min 49 161 TAMRI Ahmed MEN Maroc 17.072 km/h
26 37 min 51 113 SCHMID Michael MEN Autriche 17.057 km/h
27 37 min 55 178 MUGDAT Ozturk MEN Turquie 17.027 km/h
28 37 min 55 129 PEON AZCANO Marcos MEN Espagne 17.027 km/h
29 37 min 56 109 RAYNER Toby MEN Australie 17.019 km/h
30 38 min 02 138 SIRVIN Stephane MEN France 16.975 km/h
31 38 min 12 105 CHIBANI Azeddine MEN Algerie 16.901 km/h
32 38 min 13 162 ZITANE Ouias MEN Maroc 16.893 km/h
33 38 min 14 104 BOUKALLOUZ Okba MEN Algerie 16.886 km/h
34 38 min 24 145 HENEGHAN John MEN Grande Bretagne 16.813 km/h
35 38 min 26 139 THEOPHILE Florian MEN France 16.798 km/h
36 38 min 26 152 TURNER Colm MEN Irlande 16.798 km/h
37 38 min 33 118 COATES Andrew MEN Canada 16.747 km/h
38 38 min 37 157 RUFFONI Alessandro MEN Italie 16.718 km/h
39 38 min 41 173 MZAZI Sibabalwe MEN Afrique Du Sud 16.689 km/h
40 38 min 41 179 GUNEN Vedat MEN Turquie 16.689 km/h
41 38 min 45 158 CITO Maurizio MEN Italie 16.661 km/h
42 38 min 48 156 MULHARE Dan MEN Irlande 16.639 km/h
43 38 min 48 146 GRICE Adam MEN Grande Bretagne 16.639 km/h
44 38 min 49 166 PINHEIRO Paulo MEN Portugal 16.632 km/h
45 38 min 52 164 ALBUQUERQUE Bruno MEN Portugal 16.611 km/h
46 38 min 54 177 NYSTROM Henrik Arne MEN Suede 16.596 km/h
47 38 min 58 100 AIOUAZ Mohamed Fethi MEN Algerie 16.568 km/h
48 39 min 04 133 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ Alejandro MEN Espagne 16.526 km/h
49 39 min 05 101 BOUKANDOUL Abdelhalim MEN Algerie 16.519 km/h
50 39 min 10 172 MAGAGANE Pharson MEN Afrique Du Sud 16.483 km/h
51 39 min 12 134 BACHILLIER Francisco Jose MEN Espagne 16.469 km/h
52 39 min 12 155 HAMILTON Patrick MEN Irlande 16.469 km/h
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53 39 min 19 114 WEISS Mario MEN Autriche 16.421 km/h
54 39 min 21 153 LAWLER Kevin MEN Irlande 16.407 km/h
55 39 min 22 170 BALOYI Mthobisi MEN Afrique Du Sud 16.400 km/h
56 39 min 24 154 GRAND Diarmuid MEN Irlande 16.386 km/h
57 39 min 24 121 DING Marial MEN Canada 16.386 km/h
58 39 min 25 111 TWIST Jay MEN Australie 16.379 km/h
59 39 min 38 122 WESTON David MEN Canada 16.289 km/h
60 39 min 42 124 YANG Le MEN Chine 16.262 km/h
61 39 min 44 119 HUNTER Kristjan MEN Canada 16.248 km/h
62 39 min 47 174 ROCH Alexandre MEN Suisse 16.228 km/h
63 39 min 57 116 ROIS Andreas MEN Autriche 16.160 km/h
64 40 min 01 120 CORRIGAN Peter MEN Canada 16.133 km/h
65 40 min 03 126 BIAN Qi MEN Chine 16.120 km/h
66 40 min 05 112 PECHHACKER Thomas MEN Autriche 16.106 km/h
67 40 min 06 102 SADEK Mourad MEN Algerie 16.100 km/h
68 40 min 11 168 LOPES Joao MEN Portugal 16.066 km/h
69 40 min 17 117 WEBERHOFER Bernd MEN Autriche 16.026 km/h
70 40 min 26 110 TOOMEY Benjamin MEN Australie 15.967 km/h
71 40 min 36 180 BAS Osman MEN Turquie 15.901 km/h
72 40 min 44 125 ZHENG Guojun MEN Chine 15.849 km/h
73 41 min 07 123 KITZ Robert MEN Canada 15.702 km/h
74 41 min 12 169 FUMO Helio MEN Portugal 15.670 km/h
75 41 min 45 167 MARQUES Marco MEN Portugal 15.463 km/h
76 42 min 32 176 JANSSON Clas MEN Suede 15.179 km/h
77 44 min 36 128 GUAN Renbiao MEN Chine 14.475 km/h
78 48 min 16 127 ZHUANG Xujie MEN Chine 13.376 km/h
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Women Race(6280m) -6.Avr.08-CLUB PAR  3
                16th World University Championship                                    P1
                 France - Haute Normandie - Rouen                                     �� 16:16 ��

CLUB: GRANDE BRETAGNE (   20 points)
|Plac|Concurrent                    | Nat| Cat|Dossard|Temps    |Pl.Général|
|   1 |FULLERTON Faye                |GBR|FEM|   33  |   22'36s |      1   |
|   2 |JOHNSON Stacey                |GBR|FEM|   32  |   23'19s |      7   |
|   3 |TUNSTALL Sarah                |GBR|FEM|   34  |   23'25s |     12   |

CLUB: AUSTRALIE (   30 points)
|Plac|Concurrent                    | Nat| Cat|Dossard|Temps    |Pl.Général|
|   1 |STEWART Eliza                 |AUS|FEM|    8  |   22'47s |      4   |
|   2 |VERNON Melinda                |AUS|FEM|    9  |   23'18s |      6   |
|   3 |STARRAT Lucy                  |AUS|FEM|    7  |   23'55s |     20   |

CLUB: IRLANDE (   33 points)
|Plac|Concurrent                    | Nat| Cat|Dossard|Temps    |Pl.Général|
|   1 |BRITTON Fionnuala             |IRL |FEM|   42  |   22'39s |      2   |
|   2 |BYRNE Linda                   |IRL |FEM|   41  |   23'20s |      8   |
|   3 |DURKAN Ciara                  |IRL |FEM|   40  |   24' 4s |     23   |

CLUB: MAROC (   34 points)
|Plac|Concurrent                    | Nat| Cat|Dossard|Temps    |Pl.Général|
|   1 |ZOUGLIALI Ikram               |MAR|FEM|   50  |   22'41s |      3   |
|   2 |BOUFARES Fatima               |MAR|FEM|   49  |   23'24s |     10   |
|   3 |FARAJ Rahma                   |MAR|FEM|   51  |   24' 1s |     21   |

CLUB: ITALIE (   46 points)
|Plac|Concurrent                    | Nat| Cat|Dossard|Temps    |Pl.Général|
|   1 |QUAGLIA Emma                  |ITA |FEM|   45  |   23'39s |     14   |
|   2 |DE SOCCIO Adelina             |ITA |FEM|   47  |   23'44s |     15   |
|   3 |VALENTINA Costanza            |ITA |FEM|   44  |   23'45s |     17   |

CLUB: ESPAGNE (   68 points)
|Plac|Concurrent                    | Nat| Cat|Dossard|Temps    |Pl.Général|
|   1 |GARCIA FERNANDEZ Alba         |ESP |FEM|   22  |   23'49s |     19   |
|   2 |BARRACHINA FRNANDEZ Gema      |ESP |FEM|   24  |   24' 3s |     22   |
|   3 |GOMEZ MARTIN Raquel           |ESP |FEM|   21  |   24'17s |     27   |

CLUB: ALLEMAGNE (   71 points)
|Plac|Concurrent                    | Nat| Cat|Dossard|Temps    |Pl.Général|
|   1 |BIENSTEIN Heike               |GER|FEM|   37  |   23'22s |      9   |
|   2 |LUTZ Susanne                  |GER|FEM|   35  |   24'27s |     30   |
|   3 |HEUCK Ingalena                |GER|FEM|   38  |   24'30s |     32   |

CLUB: PORTUGAL (   82 points)
|Plac|Concurrent                    | Nat| Cat|Dossard|Temps    |Pl.Général|
|   1 |MOREIRA Sara                  |POR|FEM|   55  |   23' 6s |      5   |
|   2 |COSTA Filomena                |POR|FEM|   56  |   24'37s |     35   |
|   3 |MACHADO Ericilia              |POR|FEM|   58  |   24'54s |     42   |

CLUB: CANADA (   83 points)
|Plac|Concurrent                    | Nat| Cat|Dossard|Temps    |Pl.Général|
|   1 |SEXTON Leslie                 |CAN|FEM|   15  |   24'12s |     26   |
|   2 |CLIFF Rachel                  |CAN|FEM|   14  |   24'17s |     28   |
|   3 |CARSON Lindsay                |CAN|FEM|   13  |   24'25s |     29   |

CLUB: FRANCE (   88 points)
|Plac|Concurrent                    | Nat| Cat|Dossard|Temps    |Pl.Général|
|   1 |GUET Helene                   |FRA |FEM|   25  |   23'45s |     16   |
|   2 |MOUTHON Elodie                |FRA |FEM|   27  |   24'36s |     33   |
|   3 |NAVEZ Claire                  |FRA |FEM|   28  |   24'44s |     39   |

CLUB: AFRIQUE DU SUD (  115 points)
|Plac|Concurrent                    | Nat| Cat|Dossard|Temps    |Pl.Général|
|   1 |RETIEF M. Nicolette           |RSA|FEM|   61  |   24' 9s |     25   |
|   2 |FILMATER Myrette Adelle       |RSA|FEM|   60  |   24'42s |     37   |
|   3 |VAN ROOYEN Nicolene           |RSA|FEM|   62  |   26' 6s |     53   |

CLUB: ALGERIE (  157 points)
|Plac|Concurrent                    | Nat| Cat|Dossard|Temps    |Pl.Général|
|   1 |SMACH Zedjiga                 |ALG |FEM|    1  |   25'32s |     49   |
|   2 |HASSANI Saloua                |ALG |FEM|    2  |   25'54s |     51   |
|   3 |BETICHE Amina                 |ALG |FEM|    3  |   26'45s |     57   |

CLUB: CHINE (  169 points)
|Plac|Concurrent                    | Nat| Cat|Dossard|Temps    |Pl.Général|
|   1 |HAN Zhenying                  |CHN|FEM|   19  |   25'21s |     48   |
|   2 |JI Guangcai                   |CHN|FEM|   20  |   28' 7s |     60   |
|   3 |PENG Meng                     |CHN|FEM|   18  |   33'13s |     61   |

                                                                                
                                                                                






